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Catégorie Genre

Minime

Féminin

9
10

Masculin

1

Nom

MARMUGI
JARRIGE
TEISSIER
PICARD
WINTER
DUGRAVOT

BERNE

CASAGRANDE

PRAT

CHAUVET

PHILIPPON

BRAUN

BLANC

VUILLEMONT

ROUSSIN

GOETINCK

Prénom

Elsa
Mara
Léna
Luce
Apolline
Lola
Juliette
Chloé
Maelys

Alyssia

Pablo
Simon
Louis
Elian
Jayen

Esteban

Résultats challenge Escaladonf 2018

Club

AS Grimper

GIGN

Roches Bleues Escalade
Roches Bleues Escalade
Roches Bleues Escalade
Roches Bleues Escalade
Escala'donf

Roches Bleues Escalade
Roches Bleues Escalade

Roches Bleues Escalade

Escala'donf
Escala'donf
Roc'N pof
Escala'donf
GIGN

Escala'donf
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TOP 6

750
657
637
490
464
400
303
231
205
188

1018
858
802
585
504
504

Points
Totaux

1024

745

744

511

477

436

316

252

231

188

1440

946

1022

847

538

762



